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Time 
9.10 to  

10.10 

10.20 to 

11.20 

11.30 to 

12.30 

1.10 to 

2.10 

2.20 to 

 3.20 

3.20 to 

4.20 

MON      

TUE       

WED      

THU       

FRI Dissertation Phase - II Dissertation Phase - II 

SAT Dissertation Phase - II  Dissertation Phase - II 

 

  
 

       PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Subject Name Name of  the Faculty 

20ITC109 Dissertation Phase - II 
Dr. K. Radhika 

Dr. Kadiyala Ramana 

 

Class Coordinator:  Dr.K.Radhika 

Time Table In charges: Mrs. Sheena Mohammed     
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